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Tuesday   12:50 pm Lanes 13 - 24Cardinal Lanes North
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP

1 12 LUVIE'S CREW 5 2 2573
2 1 NO 10 PIN 5 2 2568
3 9 SPLITS HAPPEN 5 2 2565
4 6 GUTTER MONKEYS 5 2 2545
5 4 Team 4 5 2 2521
6 7 ALL MIXED UP 4 3 2540

7 8 THE SPOILERS 3 4 2552
8 10 EZ DUZ IT 2 5 2544
9 11 GUTTER RATZ 2 5 2526

10 2 BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 2 5 2517
11 3 ALL DOWNHILL FROM HERE 2 5 2501
12 5 VAMAS 2 5 2491

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current split

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14 NO 10 PIN 818 812 938 2568 5 <---> BEAUTIES & THE BEA 851 794 872 2517 2
15-16 ALL DOWNHILL FRO 793 829 879 2501 2 <---> Team 4 867 839 815 2521 5
17-18 VAMAS 824 856 811 2491 2 <---> GUTTER MONKEYS 886 817 842 2545 5
19-20 ALL MIXED UP 853 869 818 2540 4 <---> THE SPOILERS 773 796 983 2552 3
21-22 SPLITS HAPPEN 867 883 815 2565 5 <---> EZ DUZ IT 862 839 843 2544 2
23-24 GUTTER RATZ 817 803 906 2526 2 <---> LUVIE'S CREW 879 868 826 2573 5

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk02  09/10   4-  5   6-  2  12-  3   9- 11   1-  7  10-  8
Wk03  09/17   9-  3   1- 10  11-  4   5- 12   8-  2   6-  7

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

731 NO 10 PIN 1947 NO 10 PIN 983 THE SPOILERS 2573 LUVIE'S CREW
728 THE SPOILERS 1893 SPLITS HAPPEN 938 NO 10 PIN 2568 NO 10 PIN
659 SPLITS HAPPEN 1799 LUVIE'S CREW 906 GUTTER RATZ 2565 SPLITS HAPPEN
621 LUVIE'S CREW 1787 THE SPOILERS 886 GUTTER MONKEYS 2552 THE SPOILERS

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 SAL CHETTI 681 BRIAN GOTTRY

257 BRIAN GOTTRY 638 SAL CHETTI
207 ALBERT QUALLS 579 GARY STUDER
204 DON SPITZNER 553 JOHN EGRESITZ

Women 186 CAROL FESSER 465 BEV BUTLER
178 JOYCE AYERS 450 SHEILA BROOME
173 SHEILA BROOME 444 CAROL FESSER
172 DOTTIE CAMERON 438 JOYCE AYERS

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

731 NO 10 PIN 1947 NO 10 PIN 983 THE SPOILERS 2573 LUVIE'S CREW
728 THE SPOILERS 1893 SPLITS HAPPEN 938 NO 10 PIN 2568 NO 10 PIN
659 SPLITS HAPPEN 1799 LUVIE'S CREW 906 GUTTER RATZ 2565 SPLITS HAPPEN
621 LUVIE'S CREW 1787 THE SPOILERS 886 GUTTER MONKEYS 2552 THE SPOILERS

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 SAL CHETTI 681 BRIAN GOTTRY

257 BRIAN GOTTRY 638 SAL CHETTI
207 ALBERT QUALLS 579 GARY STUDER
204 DON SPITZNER 553 JOHN EGRESITZ

Women 186 CAROL FESSER 465 BEV BUTLER
178 JOYCE AYERS 450 SHEILA BROOME
173 SHEILA BROOME 444 CAROL FESSER
172 DOTTIE CAMERON 438 JOYCE AYERS
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Team Rosters
Bowling Bowling

Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
1 - NO 10 PIN

JANET CHETTI 128 82 384 3
SAL CHETTI 212 7 638 3
JEAN ANNE STUDER 115 94 346 3
GARY STUDER 193 24 579 3

2 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST
MISSY BARSKY 121 89 363 3
DAVE BARSKY 100 108 302 3
PATTI PEARCE 107 101 322 3
CAROL FESSER 148 64 444 3

3 - ALL DOWNHILL FROM HERE
PATRICE CURRAO 95 112 285 3
JOE CURRAO 127 83 381 3
GAYLE DEANDREA 99 108 297 3
DAVE DEANDREA 116 93 350 3

4 - Team 4
WYNNE MAKSIMOVIC 120 90 0 0
VAL MAKSIMOVIC 120 90 0 0
WENDY GALLIONE 123 87 369 3
DENNIS MOELLER 125 85 376 3

5 - VAMAS
TERI HARRIGAN 83 123 251 3
MICHAEL WACHUR 123 87 370 3
LORI GONZALEZ 83 123 250 3
EFREN GONZALEZ 95 112 285 3

6 - GUTTER MONKEYS
MARY BETH BRADLEY 134 77 404 3
LEE BRADLEY 155 58 467 3
BEV BUTLER 155 58 465 3
PETE PAPPAS 120 90 0 0
VACANT 120 90 0 0

7 - ALL MIXED UP
DON SPITZNER 178 37 536 3
BARBARA COSTA 96 111 288 3
TOM HARNEY 164 50 493 3
JEFF ALLORD 117 92 353 3

8 - THE SPOILERS
SHEILA BROOME 150 63 450 3
JOYCE AYERS 146 66 438 3
ALBERT QUALLS 134 77 403 3
JOE BROOME 165 49 496 3

9 - SPLITS HAPPEN
DIANE EGRESITZ 145 67 436 3
NANCY BUSOVNE 141 71 423 3
JOHN EGRESITZ 184 32 553 3
KEN HOLMAN 160 54 481 3

10 - EZ DUZ IT
ED HAYES 155 58 467 3
MAUREEN HAYES 120 90 0 0
GLENN BOYETTE 153 60 460 3
DOTTIE CAMERON 139 72 417 3

11 - GUTTER RATZ
KAREN LANE 141 71 425 3
DAVID LEAF 143 69 429 3
LUCY LASALLE 107 101 322 3
NORMAN 118 91 354 3

12 - LUVIE'S CREW
JOEY HEMP 126 84 380 3
LUVETTE HICKEY 123 87 369 3
VINNY LIBERATI 123 87 369 3
BRIAN GOTTRY 227 0 681 3

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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